Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucy Alexander - (1440039) - Harpenden Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:18.10
1:20.50
1:21.29
1:21.67
1:22.51
1:23.89
1:23.89
1:25.71
1:25.92
1:27.11
1:30.43
1:32.83
1:43.04
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Harpenden SC Club Champs 2024

Stevenage SC Summer Sprint 2023

Harpenden SC FINIS Bryan Thompson Legacy Meet 23
Harpenden SC Last Chance County Qualifier 2023
Harpenden SC Club Champs 2023

Harpenden SC FINIS Bryan Thompson Legacy Meet
Harpenden SC FINIS Last Chance County Qualifier
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Cheshunt SC Anniversary Open Meet 2022
Harpenden SC FINIS Club Championships
Harpenden SC FINIS Legacy Meet
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Westminster Harpenden

Page 2/2
3
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



